
Ofice of the Controller of Examinations 

PACIFIC ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH 

UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

Date: 08.06.2022 No. PAHERU/COE/2021-22/18 9 6 

Notification 
Revised Date Sheet of B.Sc./B.Sc.-B.Ed. First Year Main/Back Examination, July-

2022 

Time: 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM 

Date Day Paper Code Subject Paper Name 

15.07.2022 Friday BSC- 1101 Compulsory General English 

18.07.2022 Monday BSC- 1102 Compulsory Environmental Studies 

Mechanics of Particles, Rigid 
bodies and Continuous Media 

Algae, Lichens and Bryophytes 

Oscillations, Waves and 

Acoustics 
Mycology, Microbiology And 

Plant Pathology 
Electricity and Magnetism 
Palaeobotany, Pteridophytes 

BSC-1103/FE-9111 Physics-
20.07.2022 Wednesday 

BSC-1115/FE-9123 Botany-

BSC-1104/FE-9112 Physics-l1 
22.07.2022 Friday 

BSC-1116/FE-9124 Botany-11 

BSC-1105/FE-9113 Physics-III 
25.07.2022 Monday BSC-1117/FE-9125 Botany-ll And 

Gymnosperms 
Inorganic Chemistry BSC-1107/FE-9115 Chemistry-I 

27.07.2022 Wednesday Introduction To Information BSC-1122/FE-9130 Computer-I Technology 
BSC-1108/FE-9116 Chemistry-II Organic Chemistry 
BSC-1123/FE-9131 Computer-I Problem Solving ThroughC 

Programming 
Physical Chemistry 

29.07.2022 Friday 

BSC-1109/FE-9117 Chemistry-III 
01.08.2022 Monday 

BSC-1124/FE-9132 Computer-ll Digital Electronics 

Life and Diversity of animals -

I (invertebrates) 
BSC-1111/FE-9119 Zoology-I 

03.08.2022 Wednesday 

BSC-1119/FE-9127 Mathematics-I Algebra 

BSC-1112/FE-9120 Zoology-II Cell Biology 
05.08.2022 Friday 

BSC-1120/FE-9128 Mathematics-1I Calculus 

BSC-1113/FE-9121 Zoology-lll Developmental Biology 08.08.2022 Monday 
BSC-1121/FE-9129 Mathematics-II Geometry 

11.08.2022 Thursday FE-9101 Childhood & Growing Up 

13.08.2022 Saturday FE-9102 Contemporary India and Education¢ Including 
Gender, School & Society) 



Kevised Date Sheet of B.Sc./B.Sc.-B.Ed. Second Year Main/Back Examination, 

July-2022 

ime: 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM 

Day Date Subject Paper Name 
Paper Code 

Kinetic Theory, Thermodynamics and 

Statistical Physics 
Taxonomy and Embryology of 

Angiosperms 
Optics 

Anatomy of Angiosperms, Economic 

Botany and Ethnobotany. 

ElectronicsS 
Cytogenetics, Plant Breeding, 

Evolution and Biostatistics. 
Inorganic Chemistry 

BSC-2101/FE-9211 Physics-
19.07.2022 Tuesday 

BSC-2113/FE-9223 Botany-

BSC-2102/FE-9212 Physics-I1 
21.07.2022 Thursday BSC-2114/FE-9224 Botany-1 

BSC-2103/FE-9213 Physics-llI 
23.07.2022 Saturday BSC-2115/FE-9225 Botany-11 

BSC-2105/FE-9215 Chemistry-
Introduction to Database Management 

System 
Organic Chemistry 

26.07.2022 Tuesday 
BSC-2120/FE-9230 Computer-
BSC-2106/FE-9216 Chemistry-II 

28.07.2022 Thursday Oriented Programming using C++ 

Physical Chemistry 
BSC-2121/FE-9231 Computer-II 
BSC-2107/FE-9217 Chemistry-II 

30.07.2022 Saturday 
BSC-2122/FE-9232 Computer-II Computer Organization 

Life and Diversity of animals II 

(vertebrates) 
Zoology-I BSC-2109/FE-9219 

02.08.2022 Tuesday 
BSC-2117/FE-9227 Mathematics-I Advance calculus 

Zoology-II Genetics and Biotechnology 
BSC-2110/FE-9220 

04.08.2022 Thursday 
BSC-2118/FE-9228 Mathematics-II Differential Equations 

Zoology-1I Applied Zoology and Microbiology 
BSC-2111/FE-9221 

06.08.2022 Saturday 
BSC-2119/FE-9229 Mathematics-III Mechanics 

10.08.2022 Wednesday FE-9201 Learning and Teaching 

12.08.2022 Friday FE-9210-01 Elementary Computer Applications 

13.08.2022 Saturday FE-9202 Pedagogy of General Science 

16.08.2022 Tuesday FE-9203 Pedagogy of Physics 

17.08.2022 Wednesday FE-9205 Pedagogy of Biology 

18.08.2022 Thursday FE-9206 Pedagogy of Mathematics 

Note: 
1. If there is any discrepancy found in time table, it should be inform to the COE at:least one 

week before commencement of examination. 



there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the 
University through the Center Superintendent. Within a two day's from the date of 

examination, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the University 

S. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university has the right to 

postpone it, to a later date. 

(Dr. Manish Pokharna) 
Controller of Examinations 

Copy to: 
1. P.S. to President, PAHER University, Udaipur 
2. The Director, Pacific College of Basic and Applied Sciences, Udaipur 
3. The Registrar, PAHER University, Udaipur 
4. Notice Board, PCB&AS/PAHER University Office. 

VE UND tER 

(Dr. Mansh Pekhárna 
Controller df Examinations 
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